DOPPLER SPEEDLOG DS-50
INSTALLATION MANUAL
This manual provides the information
necessary for the installation of the
FURUNO DS-50 Doppler Speedlog.
For best performance please follow the
recommended procedures．
Table of Contents

For DS-511
Optional Supply
No. Name Type Code No. Remarks
1 Installation materials
for bulkhead mount
CP65-00704 002-886-970 For main display unit
2 Gate Valve DS-532 000-028-993 Including installation materials
3 Gate Valve Inst.
Materials MF-220-C-6 000-069-367 For gate valve, option
4 Operation Panel DS-501  Including installation materials
CI-630  5 Junction Box
DS-360 000-027-994
Including installation materials
CP66-00703: 006-927-330
6 Distribution Box DS-370  Bulkhead mount/Deck mount
DS-350  Waterproof construction 7 Digital Indicator
DS-351  Indoor use
DS-381  Flush mount
DS-382  Bulkhead mount
MF-22A
FE-90  Flush mount
8 Analog Indicator
FL-90  Flush mount
DS-389 9 Range Switch Box
MF-22R
 4
  Optional Supply
No. Name Type Code No. Remarks
11 Dimmer MF-22L
Z-6FVNV-SX-C 3P+1P *20m* 000-146-089
Z-6FVNV-SX-C 3P+1P *30m* 000-146-090 12 4 Paris Cable
Z-6FVNV-SX-C 3P+1P *100m* 000-146-091
13 VAE Board 66P3613 002-886-210 For DS-510/511.
Current output
14 VDE Board 66P3614 002-886-220
For DS-510/511.
To connect
CI-370/377 or
DS-720
15 Spare Parts Box SP65-00402 002-887-500
Transducer/Tank DS-330/DS-331
16 Gate valve w/
Transducer DS-335
Installation
materials page
9b and 9c.
17 DISTANCE
INDICATOR DS-840 000-029-062
18 Alarm Unit AU-12 -
CODE NO. 002-885-350-00
TYPE CP65-00701
略　　図
OUTLINE
名　　称
 NAME
数量
Q'TY
用途／備考
REMARKS
番 号
 NO.
 型名／規格
DESCRIPTIONS
1/1
-2
INSTALLATION MATERIALS
工事材料表
65AC-X-9401
+ﾄﾗｽﾀｯﾋﾟﾝﾈｼﾞ 1ｼｭ
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
5X16 SUS304 1種 4
000-805-494-00
1
CODE
NO.
5X16 SUS304
000-162-607-10
圧着端子
CRIMP-ON LUG
FV1.25-M3(LF) 18
000-166-740-10
2
CODE
NO.
CODE NO. 002-885-360-00
TYPE CP65-00711
略　　図
OUTLINE